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Gender Equity: 

 

Measures initiated by the Institution for the promotion 
of gender equity during the last five years: 

(Specific facilities provided for women) 
 

a) Safety and security 
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( I )  

Proper Lighting Arrangement:- 
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Proper lighting arrangements:- 
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( II ) 

Installation of CCTV Cameras:- 
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CCTV CAMERA INVENTORY 

 

Sr.no. Camera’s Details Qty. Year Bill Name 

1. Weatherproof, Night Vision Bullet Camera 39 2013 
1 

2. Night Vision IR indoor Dome Camera 08 2013 

3. Digisol 700Tvl Cmos Vandal Proof Dome Camera  29 2014 
2 

4. Digisol 600Tvl Cmos Vandal Proof Bullet Camera 17 2014 

5. Digisol 700Tvl Cmos Vandal Proof Dome Camera 85 2014 
3 

6. Digisol 700Tvl Cmos Vandal Proof Bullet Camera 62 2014 

7. Digisol 800 TvlCmos Vandal Proof Dome 54 2015 
4 

8. Digisol 800 TvlCmos Vandal Proof Bullet 7 2015 

9. Hikvision HDTVI Dome 1 MP Camera 10 2017 
5 

10. Hikvision HDTVI Bullet 1 MP Camera 4 2017 

11 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 1 MP Camera 10 2018 6 

12 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 1 MP Camera 30 2018 
7 

13 Hikvision HDTVI Bullet 1 MP Camera 35 2018 

14 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 1 MP Camera 27 2019 

8 15 Hikvision HDTVI Bullet 1 MP Camera 24 2019 

16 Hikvision HDTVI Bullet 2 MP Camera 02 2019 

17 CP PLUS CP UA M100 4 MP  

(CLASSROOM Audio Video System) 

55 2019 
9 

18 Hikvision HDTVI Bullet 2 MP Camera (ECO Series) 30 2021 

11 19 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 2 MP Camera 10 2021 

20 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 1 MP Camera 10 2021 

21 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 1 MP Camera 15 2021 12 

22 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 2 MP Camera (Night color View) 42 2022 

13 
23 Hikvision HDTVI Dome 2 MP Camera 13 2022 

24 Hikvision HDTVI Bullet 2 MP Camera 03 2022 

25 Hikvision HDTVI Bullet 5 MP Camera 01 2022 
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DVR/NVR INVENTORY 

 

Sr.no. DVR & NVR Detail’s Qty. Year Bill Name 

1.  DVR 8 Channel 1 2013 
1 

2.  DVR 16 Channel 3 2013 

3.  Ds-7116HW-SH 16 Channel 3 2014 
2 

4.  Ds-7108 Hwai-sh 8 Port Channel 1 2014 

5.  Digisol 16 CHANNEL DVR 10 2014 
3 

6.  Digisol 4 CHANNEL DVR 1 2014 

7.  Hikvision 16 Ch. DVR 4 2015 4 

8.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 1 MP 16 Channel 1 2017 5 

9.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 1 MP 16 Channel 1 2018 6 

10.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 1 MP 16 Channel 6 2018 7 

11.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 1 MP 16 Channel 3 2019 8 

12.  CP PLUS 64 CHANNEL  4 MP NVR  1 2019 9 

13.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 2 MP 16 Channel 5 2021 
10 

14.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 2 MP 04 Channel 1 2021 

15.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 2 MP 16 Channel 3 2022 
13 

16.  Hikvision HDTVI DVR 2 MP 08 Channel 3 2022 
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CCTV Coverage Area:- 

 

CCTV Coverage area  

 

CCTV Coverage area  
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( III ) 

Deployment of Security 

Personnel:- 
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List of Security Guard for Campus:- 
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( IV ) 

Separate Hostels for Girl & Boy 

Students:- 
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Separate Hostels for Girl & Boy Students:- 

 
Noran Girls Hostel 
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Nirwana Boys Hostel 



 

   Swami Keshvanand Institute 
     of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

  

 

: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-3500300, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 

info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

( V ) 

Women Grievance Committee:- 
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Internal Complaint Committee/ Women Cell 
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( VI ) 

Caste Based Discrimination 

Prevention Committee:- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   Swami Keshvanand Institute 
     of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

  

 

: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-3500300, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 

info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

 
 

 
 
 

Cast Based Discrimination Prevention Committee 
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( VII ) 

Medical Facility:- 
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Dispensary inside the campus 

 

 
Dispensary inside the campus 
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Free Covid-19 Vaccination camp:-  
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( VIII ) 

Workshops/Seminars/Expert 

Lectures Organized:- 
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1. Notice of the event: - 

SKIT WOMEN CELL 

REPORT 

EVENT:  Talk on Common Gynaecological 
problems in females 

Date: August 7, 2021 

Time: 2:30 pm onwards 

Venue of the event: - online through google meet 

Level of the event: - College level 
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Event poster:- 
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Details/List of invited guest/speakers:- 
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Objective of the event:- 
 
Diseases pertaining to the reproductive system of the women are becoming 
increasingly common because of modern ways of lifestyle. Modern women are 
forced to face higher level of stress as they are not only home makers, but are 
also working women. This webinar aims to discuss the common Gynaecological 
issues and women health disorders and their cure or precautions. 

News:- 
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2. Notice of the event: -  

  

SKIT WOMEN CELL 

REPORT 

EVENT:  STRESS MANAGEMENT WITH YOGA 

Date: July 29, 2021 

Time: 1:00 pm onwards 

Venue of the event: - online through google meet 

Level of the event: - College level 

 

 



 

   Swami Keshvanand Institute 
     of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

  

 

: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-3500300, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 

info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

 

 
 
 



 

   Swami Keshvanand Institute 
     of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

  

 

: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-3500300, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 

info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

Event poster:-  
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Details/List of invited guest/speakers:-  
 
 
Dr. Rashmi Sharma [20 yrs in the field of YOGA]  
 
 
Professional Qualifications- 
 
 N.D.D.Y,  DN.Y.S., M.A(yoga and Naturopathy) Ladnun University OKI.DO. YOGA 
Trainer, Meiso- Shiatsu Therapist, Expertise in pregnancy yoga Nutritionist , Have 
done courses in Reiki , sujok, Acupressure and pranic Healing, IYENGAR YOGA 
TRAINER. 
 
 
Educational Qualification- 
Graduation - Zoology. Hons  
Post Graduation- Eng literature Diploma in pharmacy (S.M.S. Medical College) 

 
Objective of the event:- 
 
In today’s life, everybody suffers under stress in one or the other way. Yoga 
has always been known as a way to calm the mind through 
the combination of movement and breath. This, in itself, is a way to help 
manage stress. Even further benefits have been found because yoga has 
been proven to have a positive effect on the parasympathetic nervous system. 
This reduces the amount of oxygen that your body needs, resulting in 
the leveling out of your heartbeat and blood pressure. In short, this 
system controls the stress response systems. One of the main principles of 
yoga is to connect the body and mind. Stress can affect both and yoga 
helps to balance and connect the body and mind. Considering all these 
benefits of yoga, this workshop was organized for students, staff and faculty 
members of SKIT. 
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Gender Equity: 

 

Measures initiated by the Institution for the promotion 
of gender equity during the last five years: 

(Specific facilities provided for women) 
 

b) Counselling 
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( I )  

Counselling at the time of 

admission:- 
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Following faculty members are assigned as Batch Counselors, Dy. Chief Batch Counselors 
and Chief Batch Counselors for session 2021-22 Odd Semester:  

S. No. Name of Batch Counselor Batch/Group assigned 

1. Dr. Vinita Sharma B.Tech. I Year (Chief Batch Counselor) 

2. Dr. Pramila Kumawat B.Tech. I Year (Dy. Chief  Batch Counselor) 

3. Mr. Ganpat Singh Chauhan B. Tech. AI I SEM (Batch A1)  

4. Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma B. Tech. AI I SEM (Batch A2) 

5. Ms. Deepti Arela B. Tech. AI I SEM (Batch B1) 

6. Ms. Deepika Jain B. Tech. AI I SEM (Batch B2) 

7. Ms. Sheeba Anjum B. Tech. DS I SEM (Batch C1) 

8. Mr. Neeraj Garg B. Tech. DS I SEM (Batch C2) 

9. Mr. Pawan Kumar Jain B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch D1) 

10. Dr. Shalini Shekhawat B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch D2) 

11. Dr. Manasavi Dixit B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch E1) 

12. Ms. Geetika Patni B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch E2) 

13. Ms. Palika Jajoo B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch F1) 

14. Mr. Rajeev B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch F2) 

15. Mr. Avadesh Kumar Sharma B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch G1) 

16. Mr. Anup B. Tech. CS I SEM (Batch G2) 

17. Dr. Sumit Gupta B. Tech. CE I SEM (Batch I1) 

18. Mr. Sitaram Saini B. Tech. CE I SEM (Batch I2) 

19. Mr. Ajay Manrawalia B. Tech. CE I SEM (Batch J1) 

20. Mr. Monu Gupta B. Tech. CE I SEM (Batch J2) 

21. Mr. Manoj Kumar Saini B. Tech. EE I SEM (Batch K1) 

22. Dr. Vijay Kumar Singhal B. Tech. EE I SEM (Batch K2) 

23. Dr. Anurag Sharma B. Tech. EE I SEM (Batch L1) 

24. Ms. Sumita Hemrom B. Tech. ME I SEM (Batch L2) 

25. Dr. Jyoti Arora  B. Tech. IT I SEM (Batch M1) 

26. Dr. Shikha Agarwal B. Tech. IT I SEM (Batch M2) 

27. Dr. Nidhi Sharma B. Tech. IT I SEM (Batch N1) 



28. Mr. Sanjay Choudhary B. Tech. IT I SEM (Batch N2) 

29. Dr. Poonam Ojha B. Tech. EC I SEM (Batch O1) 

30. Ms. Surbhi Sharma B. Tech. EC I SEM (Batch O2) 

31. Dr. Lalit Gehlot B. Tech. EC I SEM (Batch P1) 

32. Mr. Saurabh Gupta B. Tech. EC I SEM (Batch P2) 

33. Dr. Virendra Sangtani B.Tech. EE (Chief Batch Counselor) 

34. Mr. Jitendra Singh B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch A1) 

35. Dr. Suman Sharma B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch A2) 

36. Mr. Akash Deo B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch B1) 

37. Mr. Vikas Mahala B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch B2) 

38. Mr. Tanuj Rawat B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch C1) 

39. Mr. Md. Imran B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch C2) 

40. Mrs. Baibhav Bishal B. Tech. EE V Sem (Batch A1) 

41. Mrs. Pooja Jain B. Tech. EE V Sem (Batch A2) 

42. Mr. Garvit Gupta B. Tech. EE V Sem (Batch B1) 

43. Dr. Jyotsna Singh B. Tech. EE V Sem (Batch B2) 

44. Mr. Manish Navlakha B. Tech. EE V Sem (Batch C1) 

45. Mrs. Kavita Jain B. Tech. EE V Sem (Batch C2) 

46. Mr. Deepak Saini  B. Tech. EE VII Sem (Batch A1) 

47. Mr. Bharat Modi B. Tech. EE VII Sem (Batch A2) 

48. Mr. Vivek Sharma B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch B1) 

49. Mr. Md. Yusuf Sharif B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch B2) 

50. Mr. Jinendra Rahul B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch C1) 

51. Mr. Ajay Bhardwaj B. Tech. EE III Sem (Batch C2) 

52. Mr. Praveen Saraswat B. Tech. ME (Chief Batch Counselor) 

53. Mr. Dharmendra Hariyani B. Tech. ME III Sem (Batch A1) 

54. Ms. Namita Soni B. Tech. ME III Sem (Batch A2) 

55. Mr. Arun Beniwal B. Tech. ME III Sem (Batch B1) 

56. Mr. Nitin Goyal B. Tech. ME III Sem (Batch B2) 

57. Dr. Deepak Kumar B. Tech. ME V Sem (Batch A1) 



58. Mr. Parag Jyoti Bezbaruah B. Tech. ME V Sem (Batch A2) 

59. Mr. Sunil Kumar B. Tech. ME V Sem (Batch B1) 

60. Dr. Achin Srivastav B. Tech. ME V Sem (Batch B2) 

61. Mr. Sandeep Kr. Bhaskar B. Tech. ME V Sem (Batch C1) 

62. Mr. Madhukar Raichand B. Tech. ME V Sem (Batch C2) 

63. Mr. Vishnu Jangid B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch A1) 

64. Md. Suhaib Ansari B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch A2) 

65. Mr. Yogesh Kumar B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch B1) 

66. Mr. Chandra Mohan Kumar B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch B2) 

67. Ms. Monika Khurana B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch C1) 

68. Mr. Nikhil Sharma B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch C2) 

69. Dr.Prem Singh B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch D1) 

70. Mr. Trivendra Sharma B. Tech. ME VII Sem (Batch D2) 

71. Mr. J. P. Vijay B. Tech. EC (Chief Batch Counselor) 

72. Mr. Sunil Lakhawat B. Tech. EC III Sem (Batch A1) 

73. Mr. Lalit Kumar Lata B. Tech. EC III Sem (Batch A2) 

74. Ms. Namrata Saxena B. Tech. EC III Sem (Batch A3) 

75. Ms. Kiran Rathi B. Tech. EC III Sem (Batch B1) 

76. Mr. Vikash Pathak B. Tech. EC III Sem (Batch B2) 

77. Mr. Abhinandan Jain B. Tech. EC III Sem (Batch B3) 

78. Mr. Pallav Rawal B. Tech. EC V Sem (Batch A1) 

79. Mr. Rahul Pandey B. Tech. EC V Sem (Batch A2) 

80. Ms. Priyanka Sharma B. Tech. EC V Sem (Batch B1) 

81. Ms. Shubhi Jain B. Tech. EC V Sem (Batch B2) 

82. Mr. Harshal Nigam B. Tech. EC V Sem (Batch C1) 

83. Ms. Pooja Choudhary B. Tech. EC V Sem (Batch C2) 

84. Ms. Gloria Joseph B. Tech. EC VII Sem (Batch A1) 

85. Ms. Suman Sharma B. Tech. EC VII Sem (Batch A2) 

86. Mr. Ankit Agarwal B. Tech. EC VII Sem (Batch B1) 

87. Mr. Neeraj Jain B. Tech. EC VII Sem (Batch B2) 



88. Ms. Mamta Jain B. Tech. EC VII Sem (Batch C1) 

89. Ms. Manju Choudhary B. Tech. EC VII Sem (Batch C2) 

90. Dr. Sushila Vishnoi B. Tech. IT (Chief Batch Counselor) 

91. Ms. Nikhar Bhatnagar B. Tech. IT III Sem (Batch A1) 

92. Ms. Sanju Choudhary B. Tech. IT III Sem (Batch A2) 

93. Ms. Sunita Gupta  B. Tech. IT III Sem (Batch B1) 

94. Ms. Shalini Singhal B. Tech. IT III Sem (Batch B2) 

95. Ms. Gunjan Pareek B. Tech. IT V Sem (Batch A1) 

96. Ms. Richa Rawal B. Tech. IT V Sem (Batch A2) 

97. Ms. Anjali Pandey B. Tech. IT V Sem (Batch B1) 

98. Mr. S.R. Dogiwal B. Tech. IT V Sem (Batch B2) 

99. Mr. Naveen Jain B. Tech. IT VII Sem (Batch A1 and A2) 

100. Mr. Vipin Jain B. Tech. IT VII Sem (Batch B1) 

101. Ms. Dolly Mittal B. Tech. IT VII Sem (Batch B2) 

102. Mr. Manmohan Sharma B. Tech. CE (Chief Batch Counselor and V Sem A2) 

103. Mr. Nikhil Kumar Sharma B. Tech. CE III Sem (Batch A1) 

104. Mr. Raj Kumar Chotia B. Tech. CE III Sem (Batch A2) 

105. Mr. Deepak Sharma B. Tech. CE III Sem (Batch B1) 

106. Mr. Rakesh Choudhary B. Tech. CE III Sem (Batch B2) 

107. Ms. Sunita Tolani B. Tech. CE V Sem (Batch A1) 

108. Mr. Jetender Babulal Jangid B. Tech. CE V Sem (Batch B1) 

109. Mr. Abhishek Jain B. Tech. CE V Sem (Batch B2) 

110. Mr. Vikas Vyas B. Tech. CE VII Sem (Batch A1) 

111. Dr. Bharti M. B. Tech. CE VII Sem (Batch A2) 

112. Mr. Nishant Sachdeva B. Tech. CE VII Sem (Batch B1) 

113. Mr. Ankur Mishra B. Tech. CE VII Sem (Batch B2) 

114. Dr. Neha Janu B. Tech. CS (Chief Batch Counselor) 

115. Mr. Ankit Kumar B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch A1) 

116. Mr. Pankaj Jadwal B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch A2) 

117. Dr. Vinay Kanungo B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch B1) 



118. Ms. Rashmi Dadhich B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch B2) 

119. Ms. Rubal Deep Gill B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch C1) 

120. Ms. Anjana Sangwan B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch C2) 

121. Ms. Garima Gupta B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch D1) 

122. Ms. Priyanka B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch D2) 

123. Mr. Pratipal Singh B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch E1) 

124. Mr. Vivek Vijay B. Tech. CS III Sem (Batch E2) 

125. Mr. Madhav Khatri B. Tech. AI III Sem (Batch G1) 

126. Mr. Sunil Dhankar B. Tech. AI III Sem (Batch G2) 

127. S. Sarabjeet Singh B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch A1) 

128. Mr. Ashish Pant B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch A2) 

129. Mr.Harpreet Singh Gill B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch B1) 

130. Ms. Ruchika Khandelwal B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch B1) 

131. Ms.Nidhi Srivastava B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch C1) 

132. Ms. Kajal Mathur B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch C2) 

133. Ms. Shanu Tripathi B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch D1) 

134. Dr. Rajat Goyal B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch D2) 

135. Ms. Shweta Saharan B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch E1) 

136. Dr. Meenakshi Naval B. Tech. CS V Sem (Batch E2) 

137. Mr. Mayank Kumar Jain B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch A1) 

138. Mr. Girish Sharma B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch A2) 

139. Ms. Deepa Modi B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch B1) 

140. Mr. Vinod Kataria B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch B2) 

141. Dr. Yogendra Gupta B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch C1) 

142. Dr. Nilam Choudhary B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch C2) 

143. Ms. Priyanka Sharma B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch D1) 

144. Ms. Aakriti Sharma B. Tech. CS VII Sem (Batch D2) 

145. Dr. Savita Chaudhary MBA (Chief Batch Counselor & I Sem Batch G2) 

146. Dr. Atul Gupta MBA I Sem (Batch G1) 

147. Dr. Maneesha Kaushik MBA III Sem (Batch G1) 



148. Dr. Priyanka Bhaskar MBA III Sem (Batch G2) 

149. Dr. Ravish Pandey MBA III Sem (Batch G3) 

150. Mr. Girish Sharma M. Tech. I Sem & III Sem (CS) 

151. Dr. Monika Mathur M. Tech. I Sem & III Sem (DC & VL) 

152. Dr. Aashish Nayyar M. Tech. I Sem & III Sem (PE & RE) 

153. Dr. Prachi Kushwaha M. Tech. I Sem & III Sem (TE) 

154. Mr. Tarun Naruka M. Tech. III Sem (PS) 

 



Following faculty members are assigned as Batch Counselors, Dy. Chief Batch Counselors 
and Chief Batch Counselors for session 2021-22 Even Semester:  

S. No. Name of Batch Counselor Batch/Group assigned 

1. Dr. Vinita Sharma B.Tech. I Year (Chief Batch Counselor) 

2. Dr. Pramila Kumawat B.Tech. I Year (Dy. Chief  Batch Counselor) 

3. Mr. Ganpat Singh Chauhan B. Tech. AI II SEM (Batch A1)  

4. Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma B. Tech. AI II SEM (Batch A2) 

5. Ms. Deepti Arela B. Tech. AI II SEM (Batch B1) 

6. Ms. Deepika Jain B. Tech. AI II SEM (Batch B2) 

7. Ms. Sheeba Anjum B. Tech. DS II SEM (Batch C1) 

8. Mr. Neeraj Garg B. Tech. DS II SEM (Batch C2) 

9. Mr. Pawan Kumar Jain B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch D1) 

10. Dr. Shalini Shekhawat B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch D2) 

11. Dr. Manasavi Dixit B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch E1) 

12. Ms. Geetika Patni B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch E2) 

13. Mr. Amit Bansal B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch F1) 

14. Mr. Rajeev Kumar B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch F2) 

15. Mr. Avadesh Kumar Sharma B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch G1) 

16. Mr. Anup Kumar Mehta B. Tech. CS II SEM (Batch G2) 

17. Dr. Sumit Gupta B. Tech. CE II SEM (Batch I1) 

18. Mr. Sitaram Saini B. Tech. CE II SEM (Batch I2) 

19. Mr. Ajay Manrawalia B. Tech. CE II SEM (Batch J1) 

20. Mr. Monu Gupta B. Tech. CE II SEM (Batch J2) 

21. Mr. Manoj Kumar Saini B. Tech. EE II SEM (Batch K1) 

22. Dr. Vijay Kumar Singhal B. Tech. EE II SEM (Batch K2) 

23. Dr. Anurag Sharma B. Tech. EE II SEM (Batch L1) 

24. Ms. Sumita Hemrom B. Tech. ME II SEM (Batch L2) 

25. Dr. Jyoti Arora  B. Tech. IT II SEM (Batch M1) 

26. Dr. Shikha Agarwal B. Tech. IT II SEM (Batch M2) 

27. Dr. Nidhi Sharma B. Tech. IT II SEM (Batch N1) 



28. Mr. Sanjay Choudhary B. Tech. IT II SEM (Batch N2) 

29. Dr. Poonam Ojha B. Tech. EC II SEM (Batch O1) 

30. Ms. Divya Mathur B. Tech. EC II SEM (Batch O2) 

31. Mr. Sanjay Bairwa B. Tech. EC II SEM (Batch P1) 

32. Mr. Saurabh Gupta B. Tech. EC II SEM (Batch P2) 

33. Dr. Virendra Sangtani B.Tech. EE (Chief Batch Counselor) 

34. Mr. Jitendra Singh B. Tech. EE IV Sem (Batch A1) 

35. Dr. Suman Sharma B. Tech. EE IV Sem (Batch A2) 

36. Mr. Akash Deo B. Tech. EE IV Sem (Batch B1) 

37. Mr. Vikas Mahala B. Tech. EE IV Sem (Batch B2) 

38. Mr. Tanuj Rawat B. Tech. EE IV Sem (Batch C1) 

39. Mr. Md. Imran B. Tech. EE IV Sem (Batch C2) 

40. Mrs. Baibhav Bishal B. Tech. EE VI Sem (Batch A1) 

41. Mrs. Pooja Jain B. Tech. EE VI Sem (Batch A2) 

42. Mr. Garvit Gupta B. Tech. EE VI Sem (Batch B1) 

43. Dr. Jyotsna Singh B. Tech. EE VI Sem (Batch B2) 

44. Mrs. Smriti Jain B. Tech. EE VI Sem (Batch C1) 

45. Mrs. Kavita Jain B. Tech. EE VI Sem (Batch C2) 

46. Mr. Deepak Saini  B. Tech. EE VIII Sem (Batch A1) 

47. Mr. Bharat Modi B. Tech. EE VIII Sem (Batch A2) 

48. Mr. Vivek Sharma B. Tech. EE VIII Sem (Batch B1) 

49. Mr. Md. Yusuf Sharif B. Tech. EE VIII Sem (Batch B2) 

50. Mr. Jinendra Rahul B. Tech. EE VIII Sem (Batch C1) 

51. Mr. Ajay Bhardwaj B. Tech. EE VIII Sem (Batch C2) 

52. Mr. Praveen Saraswat B. Tech. ME (Chief Batch Counselor) 

53. Mr. Dharmendra Hariyani B. Tech. ME IV Sem (Batch A1) 

54. Ms. Namita Soni B. Tech. ME IV Sem (Batch A2) 

55. Mr. Arun Beniwal B. Tech. ME IV Sem (Batch B1) 

56. Mr. Nitin Goyal B. Tech. ME IV Sem (Batch B2) 

57. Dr. Deepak Kumar B. Tech. ME VI Sem (Batch A1) 



58. Mr. Raj Kumar B. Tech. ME VI Sem (Batch A2) 

59. Mr. Sunil Kumar B. Tech. ME VI Sem (Batch B1) 

60. Dr. Achin Srivastav B. Tech. ME VI Sem (Batch B2) 

61. Mr. Sandeep Kr. Bhaskar B. Tech. ME VI Sem (Batch C1) 

62. Mr. Madhukar Raichand B. Tech. ME VI Sem (Batch C2) 

63. Mr. Vishnu Jangid B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch A1) 

64. Md. Suhaib Ansari B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch A2) 

65. Mr. Yogesh Kumar B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch B1) 

66. Mr. Chandra Mohan Kumar B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch B2) 

67. Ms. Monika Khurana B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch C1) 

68. Mr. Nikhil Sharma B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch C2) 

69. Dr. Prem Singh B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch D1) 

70. Mr. Trivendra Sharma B. Tech. ME VIII Sem (Batch D2) 

71. Mr. J. P. Vijay B. Tech. EC (Chief Batch Counselor) 

72. Mr. Sunil Lakhawat B. Tech. EC IV Sem (Batch A1) 

73. Mr. Lalit Kumar Lata B. Tech. EC IV Sem (Batch A2) 

74. Ms. Namrata Saxena B. Tech. EC IV Sem (Batch A3) 

75. Ms. Kiran Rathi B. Tech. EC IV Sem (Batch B1) 

76. Mr. Vikash Pathak B. Tech. EC IV Sem (Batch B2) 

77. Mr. Abhinandan Jain B. Tech. EC IV Sem (Batch B3) 

78. Mr. Pallav Rawal B. Tech. EC VI Sem (Batch A1) 

79. Mr. Rahul Pandey B. Tech. EC VI Sem (Batch A2) 

80. Ms. Priyanka Sharma B. Tech. EC VI Sem (Batch B1) 

81. Ms. Shubhi Jain B. Tech. EC VI Sem (Batch B2) 

82. Mr. Harshal Nigam B. Tech. EC VI Sem (Batch C1) 

83. Ms. Pooja Choudhary B. Tech. EC VI Sem (Batch C2) 

84. Ms. Gloria Joseph B. Tech. EC VIII Sem (Batch A1) 

85. Ms. Suman Sharma B. Tech. EC VIII Sem (Batch A2) 

86. Mr. Ankit Agarwal B. Tech. EC VIII Sem (Batch A3) 

87. Mr. Neeraj Jain B. Tech. EC VIII Sem (Batch B1) 



88. Ms. Rajni Idiwal B. Tech. EC VIII Sem (Batch B2) 

89. Ms. Manju Choudhary B. Tech. EC VIII Sem (Batch B3) 

90. Dr. Sushila Vishnoi B. Tech. IT (Chief Batch Counselor) 

91. Ms. Nikhar Bhatnagar B. Tech. IT IV Sem (Batch A1) 

92. Ms. Sanju Choudhary B. Tech. IT IV Sem (Batch A2) 

93. Ms. Sunita Gupta  B. Tech. IT IV Sem (Batch B1) 

94. Ms. Shalini Singhal B. Tech. IT IV Sem (Batch B2) 

95. Ms. Gunjan Pareek B. Tech. IT VI Sem (Batch A1) 

96. Ms. Richa Rawal B. Tech. IT VI Sem (Batch A2) 

97. Ms. Anjali Pandey B. Tech. IT VI Sem (Batch B1) 

98. Mr. S.R. Dogiwal B. Tech. IT VI Sem (Batch B2) 

99. Mr. Naveen Jain B. Tech. IT VIII Sem (Batch A1 and A2) 

100. Mr. Vipin Jain B. Tech. IT VIII Sem (Batch B1) 

101. Ms. Dolly Mittal B. Tech. IT VIII Sem (Batch B2) 

102. Mr. Manmohan Sharma B.Tech. CE (Chief Batch Counselor and VI Sem A2) 

103. Mr. Nikhil Kumar Sharma B. Tech. CE IV Sem (Batch A1) 

104. Mr. Gourav Gupta B. Tech. CE IV Sem (Batch A2) 

105. Mr. Deepak Sharma B. Tech. CE IV Sem (Batch B1) 

106. Mr. Rakesh Choudhary B. Tech. CE IV Sem (Batch B2) 

107. Dr. Sunita Tolani B. Tech. CE VI Sem (Batch A1) 

108. Mr. Jetender Babulal Jangid B. Tech. CE VI Sem (Batch B1) 

109. Dr. Abhishek Jain B. Tech. CE VI Sem (Batch B2) 

110. Mr. Vikas Vyas B. Tech. CE VIII Sem (Batch A1) 

111. Dr. Bharti M. B. Tech. CE VIII Sem (Batch A2) 

112. Mr. Nishant Sachdeva B. Tech. CE VIII Sem (Batch B1) 

113. Mr. Ankur Mishra B. Tech. CE VIII Sem (Batch B2) 

114. Dr. Neha Janu B. Tech. CS (Chief Batch Counselor) 

115. Ms. Mani Butwall B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch A1) 

116. Mr. Pawan Patidar B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch A2) 

117. Dr. Vinay Kanungo B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch B1) 



118. Ms. Neha Mathur B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch B2) 

119. Ms. Rubal Deep Gill B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch C1) 

120. Ms. Anjana Sangwan B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch C2) 

121. Ms. Garima Gupta B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch D1) 

122. Ms. Priyanka B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch D2) 

123. Mr. Pratipal Singh B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch E1) 

124. Dr. Niketa Sharma B. Tech. CS IV Sem (Batch E2) 

125. Mr. Madhav Khatri B. Tech. AI IV Sem (Batch G1) 

126. Mr. Sunil Dhankar B. Tech. AI IV Sem (Batch G2) 

127. S. Sarabjeet Singh B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch A1) 

128. Mr. Ashish Pant B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch A2) 

129. Mr.Harpreet Singh Gill B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch B1) 

130. Ms. Ruchika Khandelwal B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch B1) 

131. Ms. Nidhi Srivastava B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch C1) 

132. Ms. Kajal Mathur B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch C2) 

133. Ms. Shanu Tripathi B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch D1) 

134. Dr. Rajat Goyal B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch D2) 

135. Mr. Manish Bharadwaj B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch E1) 

136. Dr. Meenakshi Naval B. Tech. CS VI Sem (Batch E2) 

137. Mr. Mayank Kumar Jain B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch A1) 

138. Mr. Girish Sharma B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch A2) 

139. Ms. Deepa Modi B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch B1) 

140. Mr. Vinod Kataria B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch B2) 

141. Dr. Yogendra Gupta B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch C1) 

142. Dr. Nilam Choudhary B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch C2) 

143. Ms. Priyanka Sharma B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch D1) 

144. Ms. Aakriti Sharma B. Tech. CS VIII Sem (Batch D2) 

145. Dr. Savita Chaudhary MBA (Chief Batch Counselor & II Sem Batch G2) 

146. Dr. Atul Gupta MBA II Sem (Batch G1) 

147. Dr. Maneesha Kaushik MBA IV Sem (Batch G1) 



148. Dr. Priyanka Bhaskar MBA IV Sem (Batch G2) 

149. Dr. Ravish Pandey MBA IV Sem (Batch G3) 

150. Mr. Girish Sharma M. Tech. II Sem & IV Sem (CS) 

151. Dr. Monika Mathur M. Tech. II Sem & IV Sem (DC & VL) 

152. Dr. Aashish Nayyar M. Tech. II Sem & IV Sem (PE & RE) 

153. Dr. Prachi Kushwaha M. Tech. II Sem & IV Sem (TE) 

154. Mr. Tarun Naruka M. Tech. IV Sem (PS) 
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